
EDHS Bell Schedules - 2021/2022 
 

 PLC DAY (Mondays)   BLOCK DAY (Tuesday-Friday) 
 Start Finish Minutes  Start Finish Minutes 

Period 0 7:14 AM 8:00 AM 46  Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55 

Collab Time 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 60  Period 1,2 8:15 AM 10:05 AM 110 

Period 1 9:06 AM 9:56 AM 50  Passing 10:05 AM 10:11 AM 6 

Passing 9:56 AM 10:02 AM 6  Homeroom 10:11 AM 10:43 AM 32 

Period 2 10:02 AM 10:52 AM 50  Passing 10:43 AM 10:49 AM 6 

Passing 10:52 AM 10:58 AM 6  Period 3,4 10:49 AM 12:39 PM 110 

Period 3 10:58 AM 11:48 AM 50  LUNCH 12:39 PM 1:20 PM 41 

Passing 11:48 AM 11:54 AM 6  Passing 1:20 PM 1:26 PM 6 
Period 4 11:54 AM 12:44 PM 50  Period 5,6 1:26 PM 3:16 PM 110 

LUNCH 12:44 PM 1:24 PM 40   

Passing 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 6   

Period 5 1:30 PM 2:20 PM 50  ALL PERIODS SCHEDULE 
Passing 2:20 PM 2:26 PM 6  12/14 

Period 6 2:26 PM 3:16 PM 50  Start Finish Minutes 
    Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55 

HOMEROOM + ALL PERIODS SCHEDULE Period 1 8:15 AM 9:13 AM 58 
8/12, 8/13 Passing 9:13 AM 9:19 AM 6 

 Start Finish Minutes  Period 2 9:19 AM 10:17 AM 58 

Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55  Passing 10:17 AM 10:23 AM 6 

Homeroom 8:15 AM 9:04 AM 49  Period 3 10:23 AM 11:21 AM 58 

Passing 9:04 AM 9:10 AM 6  Passing 11:21 AM 11:27 AM 6 

Period 1 9:10 AM 10:00 AM 50  Period 4 11:27 AM 12:25 PM 58 

Passing 10:00 AM 10:06 AM 6  LUNCH 12:25 PM 1:08 PM 43 

Period 2 10:06 AM 10:56 AM 50  Passing 1:08 PM 1:14 PM 6 

Passing 10:56 AM 11:02 AM 6  Period 5 1:14 PM 2:12 PM 58 

Period 3 11:02 AM 11:52 AM 50  Passing 2:12 PM 2:18 PM 6 
Passing 11:52 AM 11:58 AM 6  Period 6 2:18 PM 3:16 PM 58 

Period 4 11:58 AM 12:48 PM 50      

LUNCH 12:48 PM 1:28 PM 40 STAFF DEVELOPMENT MONDAYS 
Passing 1:28 PM 1:33 PM 5 9/20, 10/18,12/6, 1/24, 3/14, 5/2 

Period 5 1:33 PM 2:23 PM 50 Start Finish Minutes 

Passing 2:23 PM 2:29 PM 6 Period 0 7:24 AM 8:00 AM 36 
Period 6 2:29 PM 3:16 PM 47 Collab Time 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 60 

    Period 1 9:06 AM 9:37 AM 31 

SEMESTER 1 FINALS SCHEDULE 9-12 Passing 9:37 AM 9:43 AM 6 
12/15, 12/16, 12/17 Period 2 9:43 AM 10:14 AM 31 

Start Finish Minutes Passing 10:14 AM 10:20 AM 6 

Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55 Period 3 10:20 AM 10:51 AM 31 

Period 2/1/5 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 120 Passing 10:51 AM 10:57 AM 6 

Break 10:15 AM 10:34 AM 19 Period 4 10:57 AM 11:28 AM 31 

Period 4/3/6 10:34 AM 12:34 PM 120 LUNCH 11:28 AM 12:08 PM 40 
 Passing 12:08 PM 12:14 PM 6 
MAKE-UP 1:30 PM 3:16 PM 106 Period 5 12:14 PM 12:45 PM 31 

 Passing 12:45 PM 12:51 PM 6 
 Period 6 12:51 PM 1:22 PM 31 



SEMESTER 2 9-11 FINALS SCHEDULE 
6/1, 6/2, 6/3 

EDHS Bell Schedules - 2021/2022 

 
 HR RALLY SCHEDULE 

9/3, 9/24, 1/21, 4/22 
   EXTENDED ASSEMBLIES 

Battle For the Saddle 
 

 Start Start Minutes   Mr. Miner, VAPA, Reflections 

Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55   10/29, 4/1, 5/20 & 5/24 

Period 2 8:15 AM 10:00 AM 105   Start Finish Minutes 

Passing 10:00 AM 10:06 AM 6  Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 55 

RALLY 10:06 AM 10:53 AM 47  Period 1/2 8:15 AM 9:55 AM 100 

Passing 10:53 AM 10:59 AM 6  Passing 9:55 AM 10:01 AM 6 

Period 4 10:59 AM 12:44 PM 105  Period 3/4 10:01 AM 11:41 AM 100 

LUNCH 12:44 PM 1:25 PM 41  Passing 11:41 AM 11:47 AM 6 

Passing 1:25 PM 1:31 PM 6  RALLY 11:47 AM 12:47 PM 60 
Period 6 1:31 PM 3:16 PM 105  LUNCH 12:47 PM 1:28 PM 41 

    Passing 1:28 PM 1:34 PM 6 
    Period 5/6 1:34 PM 3:16 PM 102 

SEMESTER 2 SENIOR FINALS SCHEDULE 

5/31 
 

 Start  Finish 

Period 0 7:14 AM 8:09 AM 

Period 1 8:15 AM  10:05 AM 

Passing 10:05 AM  10:11 AM 

Homeroom  10:11 AM  10:43 AM 

Passing 10:43 AM  10:49 AM 

Period 3 10:49 AM  12:39 PM 

Minutes 

55 

110 

6 

32 

6 

110 

MAKE-UP 1:30 PM 3:16 PM 106 

Period 0 

Period 2/1/5 

Break 

Period 4/3/6 

Start 

7:14 AM 

8:15 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:34 AM 

Finish Minutes 

8:09 AM  55 

10:15 AM 120 

10:34 AM 19 

12:34 PM 120 

MAKE-UP 1:30 PM 3:16 PM 106 

SEMESTER 2 SENIOR FINALS SCHEDULE 

6/1, 6/2 
 Start Finish Minutes 

Period 2/5 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 120 

Break 10:15 AM 10:34 AM 19 

Period 4/6 10:34 AM 12:34 PM 120 

MAKE-UP 1:30 PM 3:16 PM 106 

 


